



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1860 of 1990

Rishi Pal

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : D.K. Dewan
Counsel for Respondent(s) : D.G.A.

Court No. - 44

**HON'BLE SIDDHARTH, J.
HON'BLE VINAI KUMAR DWIVEDI, J.**

As prayed, list this case on 5.5.2026.

(Vinai Kumar Dwivedi,J.) (Siddharth,J.)

April 27, 2026
Atul K. Sri.